Weekly Keys

U BN BN B

FINANSIA

26 July 2024

SET INDEX : yusiasguansiniin

SET Index

ozl

Professional '

N

da\ly_
: 1,410.00]
: 1,400.00]
: 1,390.00]
* : 1,380.00]
: 1,370.00]
: 1,360.00]
1,350.00]

2 1,340.00]

$1,330.00

21,320.00]
$1,310.00
11,200,251

21,290.00]

$1,280.00)
11,270.00
$1,260.00

1,250.00

"24 0B 10 12 16 18 22 24 26 30 Feb 05 07 09 13 15 19 21 23

Mar 06 08 12 14 18 20 22 26 28 Apr03 05 10 17 19 23 25 May 08 10 14 16 20 23 27 29 Jun 06 10 12 14 18 20 24 26 Jul 03 05 09 11 15 17 19 24 26 30 Aug 06 03 12 ‘

|@ 2024 ThaiQuest Limited

hitps://www thaiquest com/products/taprofessional.

[ Support: 1294 / 1289 }

[ Resistance : 1300 / 1310 }

Analyst : Jitra Amornthum, FSSIA Register : 014530
Analyst : Veeravat Virochpoka, FSSIA Register : 047077

Assistant analyst : Sirapat Khularbpet

widliilu Sideway nsounis lsiTat Bearish Flag

Auenwitl SET fimsusushasusenou usieilivin New Low Aauisnsunsvaasuuunshudday 1300 an
Toumwsmnsmiilomasenls 2 JUuuU A Sldeway Tunsountw 1290-1330 am wia Bearish Flag
dusimenidlidustuuuusn mefinsiuudh SET oraidissionnsususausssiotiiadiunaaou
\Whuanwnsasi 1220 aa Tesdszunaddiasdidien

Tel. 02-646-9966

Tel. 02-646-9965

Finansia 0 Finansia Syrus Securities 1



Weekly Keys

~INANSI

A

(SETS0 Index Futures Sep-24)

: 0
TO4
Professional

daily

3 825.00]

2 820,00

1 815.00]
-811.00
- 810.00}
- 805.00]

2 800.00]

2 795.00]

790.00|

"24 15 16 17 20 21 23 24 27 28 29 30 31 Jun 05 06 O7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 Jul 02 03 04 05 08 0% 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 23 24 25 26 29 30 3N

©

2024 ThaiQuest Limited

https://www thaiquest .com/products./tqprofessional

~

.

Support: 809 / 805 }

r

-

Resistance : 813 / 818 ]

26 July 2024

S50U24 : nswduaviilgasimanuuisu 813 am vinTwlumusinunnmely szusdu asawfisunst
Fuanemuiisane usivnnlidumiles:su 813 ae sudsssionisususiausils Taouaaihnsaset

foudslutln Gap 7 799 3

wosn Short sunuii 811 am sevinAn |59 807-805, 802, uaz 799 aa sinwnanumindulunii 814

A6



Weekly Keys FINANSIA

Sector Analysis

Energy & Utilities daily
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